
Last Name First Name Location Affiliation Email type* Notes
Ameis Stephanie CAMH – RS IMS stephanie.ameis@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Agarwal Mahavir CAMH - QS IMS Mahavir.Agarwal@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Bassett Anne S. CAMH – RS Medical Sciences anne.bassett@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Beitchman Joseph H. CAMH – QS Child and Adolescent Joe.Beitchman@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Bhat Venkat SMH IMS venkat.bhat@utoronto.ca CSP Supervisor
Blumberger Daniel CAMH – QS Medical Sciences daniel.blumberger@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Charach Alice Sick Kids IPHME alice.charach@sickkids.ca CSP Supervisor
Cheung Amy Sunnybrook IMS amy.cheung@sunnybrook.ca CSP Supervisor
Chow Eva W. CAMH – RS Forensic Psychiatry eva.chow@utoronto.ca CSP Co-Supervisor
Court John PM CAMH – Queen Street Site Medical Sciences john.court@camh.ca CSP Co-Supervisor
Deluca Vinzenco CAMH vincenzo.deluca@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Downar Jonathan University Health Network Medical Sciences jonathan.downar@uhn.ca CSP Supervisor
Feinstein Anthony SHSC Psychopathology ant.feinstein@utoronto.ca CSP Supervisor
Feusner Jamie CAMH IMS Jamie.Feusner@camh.ca CSP Supervisor http://www.neuroscience.utoronto

.ca/faculty/list/Jamie_Feusner_.ht
m

Fischer Corinne SMH Keenan Research Centre for Biomedical 
Research, Li Ka Shing Knowledge Institute

FISCHERC@smh.ca CSP Supervisor

Flint Alastair J. UHN – TGH Medical Sciences alastair.flint@uhn.ca CSP Supervisor
Giacobbe Peter SHSC Psychiatry and Medical Sciences (IMS).  peter.giacobbe@sunnybrook.ca CSP Supervisor

Goldstein Benjamin Sunnybrook Health Sciences 
Centre

Pharmacology/IMS/Psychological Clinical 
Science

benjamin.goldstein@sunnybrook.ca CSP Supervisor

Graff-Guerrero Ariel CAMH Geriatrics; CAMH Research Imaging 
Centre; IMS

ariel.graff@camh.ca CSP Supervisor

Herrmann Nathan SHSC Medical Sciences nathan.herrmann@sunnybrook.ca CSP Co-Supervisor
Howlett Andrew St. Joseph's Health Centre alhowlett@gmail.com CSP Supervisor
Husain Ishrat CAMH Ishrat.husain@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Kaplan Allan S. CAMH – QS IMS Allan_Kaplan@camh.net CSP Supervisor
Kennedy James L. CAMH – QS Medical Sciences jim.kennedy@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Kennedy Sidney H. SMH Medical Sciences sidney.kennedy@uhn.ca CSP Supervisor

CSP Supervisors & Co-Supervisors for 2022-2023
Please see the Departmental Faculty Directory for a profile of each CSP Supervisor:  https://www.psychiatry.utoronto.ca/faculty 



Kirsh Bonnie Dept. of Occ Sci & Occ Therapy Pharmacology bonnie.kirsh@utoronto.ca CSP Supervisor

Kloiber Stefan CAMH IMS stefan.kloiber@camh.ca CSP Supervisor

Kurdyak Paul CAMH Health Policy, Management and 
Evaluation / Dalla Lana School of Public 
Health

paul.kurdyak@camh.ca CSP Supervisor

Lanctot Krista SHSC Pharmacology Krista.Lanctot@sunnybrook.ca CSP Supervisor
Le Foll Bernard CAMH – QS Pharmacology, IMS bernard.lefoll@camh.ca CSP Co-Supervisor
Levine Deborah University Health Service Private Practice deborah.levine@utoronto.ca CSP Supervisor
Levitan Robert D. CAMH – QS Medical Sciences robert.levitan@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Levitt Anthony J. SHSC Medical Sciences anthony.levitt@sunnybrook.ca CSP Supervisor
Links Paul paul.links@utoronto.ca CSP Supervisor
Liu Fang CAMH – QS Physiology, Institutes of Medical Science f.liu.a@utoronto.ca CSP Co-Supervisor

Lunsky Yona CAMH IHPME yona.lunsky@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
McIntyre Roger UHN – Toronto Western Hospital IMS roger.mcintyre@uhn.ca CSP Supervisor

McKenzie Kwame CAMH IMS, Wellesley Institute kwame.mckenzie@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
McMain Shelley CAMH shelley.mcmain@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Mizrahi Romina CAMH – QS Pharmacology & Toxicology, IMS romina.mizrahi@camhpet.ca CSP Supervisor
Mulsant Benoit CAMH Geriatrics Benoit.mulsant@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Nolan Robert UHN – Toronto General Hospital Cardiovascular Sciences rnolan@uhnres.utoronto.ca CSP Co-Supervisor

Pollock Bruce CAMH IMS bruce.pollock@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Rajji Tarek CAMH – QS Medical Sciences tarek.rajji@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Ravindran Arun V. CAMH – College Street & Queen 

Street
Medical Sciences arun.ravindran@camh.ca CSP Supervisor

Rector Neil SHSC Departments of Psychiatry and 
Psychological Clinical Science

neil.rector@sunnybrook.ca CSP Co-Supervisor

Remington Gary J. CAMH – QS Medical Sciences gary.remington@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Rodin Gary M. UHN – PMH IMS, Dalla Lana School of Public Health gary.rodin@uhn.ca CSP Supervisor

Rourke Sean B. SMH Medical Sciences sean.rourke@utoronto.ca CSP Supervisor



Sandor Paul UHN – Toronto Western Hospital Medical Sciences paul.sandor@uhn.ca CSP Supervisor

Schachar Russell J. Sick Kids OISE HDAP russell.schachar@sickkids.ca CSP Supervisor
Seeman Mary V. University of Toronto IMS mary.seeman@utoronto.ca CSP Supervisor
Sheehan Kathleen UHN – TWH N/A kathleen.sheehan@uhn.ca CSP Co-Supervisor
Silver Ivan L. CAMH Wilson Centre / IMS ivan.silver@camh.ca CSP Co-Supervisor
Singla Daisy Mt Sinai Hospital Dept of Psychiatry singla.daisy@gmail.com CSP Supervisor
Sinyor Mark Sunnybrook IMS mark.sinyor@sunnybrook.ca CSP Co-Supervisor
Sockalingam Sanjeev CAMH & UHN Medical Sciences sanjeev.sockalingam@UHN.ca CSP Supervisor
Stergiopoulos Vicky CAMH Medical Sciences vicky.stergiopoulos@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Stewart Donna E. UHN – Toronto General Hospital Medical Sciences donna.stewart@uhn.ca CSP Supervisor

Szatmari Peter CAMH IHPME peter.szatmarI@utoronto.ca CSP Supervisor
Tyndale Rachel CAMH Pharmacology r.tyndale@utoronto.ca CSP Co-Supervisor
Van Reekum Robert Private Practice Medical Sciences dr.vanreekum@rebls.ca CSP Co-Supervisor
Vigod Simone WCH Institute of Health Policy, Management & 

Evaluation
simone.vigod@wchospital.ca CSP Supervisor

Voineskos Aristotle CAMH – QS Medical Sciences aristotle.voineskos@camh.ca CSP Supervisor
Warsh Jerry J. CAMH – QS Pharmacology/Medical Sciences jerry.warsh@utoronto.ca CSP Supervisor
Wong Albert CAMH – QS Medical Sciences albert.wong@utoronto.ca CSP Supervisor
Woodside Blake D. UHN – Toronto General Hospital Medical Sciences b.woodside@utoronto.ca CSP Supervisor

Zaheer Juveria CAMH juveria.zaheer@camh.ca CSP Supervisor

CSP Supervisors in 2022-23
*Co-supervisor refers to someone who has been a secondary supervisor for a CSP resident , but does not meet the criteria for primary supervisor (SGS appointment plus UofT Dept. of Psychiatry appointment).


